
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC236081449 MR. NAYAN  CHATTERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 86.5

2 BCC237437086 MISS. BEAUTY  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 84.5

3 BCC236462207 MR. ARNAB  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 84.25

4 BCC239115153 MISS. ARPITA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 83.75

5 BCC236211603 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 82.25

6 BCC231672954 MISS. TANIA  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 82

7 BCC232012074 MR. SUPRIYO  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 81.5

8 BCC234298296 MR. SUPRIYO  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 81.5

9 BCC237342884 MISS. SNEHA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 81.5

10 BCC232994165 MISS. SHREYA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77.5

11 BCC233443208 MR. SUBHADIP  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77.5

12 BCC231652554 MISS. KRISHNA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77.25

13 BCC232671973 MISS. DEVOPRIYA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77.25

14 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77

15 BCC239386710 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 76.25

16 BCC234299022 MISS. ANKITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 76

17 BCC232175517 MR. KUSHAL  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 76

18 BCC238961564 MISS. SANHATI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 75.5

19 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 75.25

20 BCC236329636 MISS. RIMA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 74.75

21 BCC235659245 MR. JAYANTA  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 74.25

22 BCC232655036 MISS. SUBHASHINI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73.75

23 BCC234723967 MR. RUDRA PRATAP PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73.5

24 BCC231008622 MRS. MONDIRA  PRASAD UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73.25

25 BCC232462730 MISS. AISHWARYA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73

26 BCC239361755 MRS. SUPRIYA  BHANDARY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 72.5

27 BCC233306874 MRS. SONALI  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 72.25

28 BCC235833862 MR. APURBA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 72

29 BCC239309263 MR. SOURIK  BHANDARI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 71.75

30 BCC235019502 MR. KAJAL  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 71.25

31 BCC239823397 MR. ARIJIT  NANDI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 71

32 BCC231205908 MISS. JAHNABI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 71

33 BCC237416829 MR. BISWAJIT  BESRA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.75

34 BCC237199768 MR. ASISH  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.5

35 BCC238710592 MISS. PRIYANKA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.25

36 BCC234325274 MR. SUBHAM  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.25

37 BCC239726102 MRS. IPSITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.25

38 BCC233661052 MR. MRINAL  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.25

39 BCC233784674 MISS. ANUSKA  LAHIRI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70

40 BCC233174359 MISS. ANUSKA  LAHIRI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70

41 BCC233340672 MR. AMIT LAL KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.75

42 BCC232380374 MR. MAHESWAR  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.5

43 BCC232836112 MISS. SHRAYA  BHUI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.5

44 BCC234473519 MISS. SUCHISMITA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.5

45 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.5

46 BCC233084494 MR. ARIJIT  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69

47 BCC236891660 MISS. BARSHA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69

48 BCC239128072 MISS. NISHA  MAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68.75

49 BCC232485172 MR. ARUNAVA  PATI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68.75

50 BCC235450843 MR. ROHIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68.5

51 BCC239166069 MISS. RINA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68.5
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52 BCC238490241 MR. SUBHADIP  DUBEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68.25

53 BCC232675881 MR. RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68

54 BCC238823607 MR. UDAY  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67.75

55 BCC231819327 MR. SUKU  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67.25

56 BCC234203939 MISS. ANJALI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67.25

57 BCC237733418 MR. JAYANTA  PATAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

58 BCC235272918 MR. PARAMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

59 BCC236968721 MISS. MITA  HANSDA ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

60 BCC238847541 MISS. SHARMILA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

61 BCC231656552 MR. JEET  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 66.5

62 BCC235644120 MISS. RUPA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 66.25

63 BCC238893572 MISS. SHRIJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 66.25

64 BCC238874753 MISS. TUSU  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 65.75

65 BCC232047920 MR. ARUP  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 65.5

66 BCC235847435 MISS. ANKITA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 65

67 BCC239499838 MISS. RAJASHRI  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.75

68 BCC236873198 MISS. BEAUTY  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.5

69 BCC232490776 MRS. RINA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.5

70 BCC234564156 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.5

71 BCC239751838 MISS. DISHA  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

72 BCC236525611 MISS. SUPRIYA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

73 BCC236456231 MISS. SANGITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

74 BCC233096945 MR. AJOY  HANSDA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

75 BCC236492703 MRS. RAKHI  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64

76 BCC233654662 MR. AMIT  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 63.5

77 BCC235816860 MR. GOURANGA  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 63.5

78 BCC236353793 MR. SRIKANTA  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 63.25

79 BCC231634104 MISS. MOUMITA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 63

80 BCC236825256 MISS. SHIULI  HANSDA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.5

81 BCC237322759 MISS. SONALI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

82 BCC237746384 MISS. DISA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

83 BCC232969673 MRS. ANANYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

84 BCC234162545 MR. PRAKASH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

85 BCC236441941 MISS. ARATI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62

86 BCC239680992 MISS. SREYA  SIL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.75

87 BCC238520290 MISS. DURBA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.5

88 BCC232187299 MR. RABIN  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.5

89 BCC239638972 MISS. PRIYANKA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.5

90 BCC233891718 MISS. RIMA  GANGULY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.25

91 BCC232342691 MR. ANUPAM  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.25

92 BCC235073233 MISS. DISHA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61

93 BCC232988801 MR. ROHIT  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61

94 BCC236263574 MISS. JHUMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61

95 BCC233742747 MR. KARAN  KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.75

96 BCC232271579 MISS. ARPITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.75

97 BCC232449072 MR. MAHADEB  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.5

98 BCC238018632 MR. JEET  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

99 BCC237767345 MR. AMIT  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

100 BCC232410219 MISS. SHRABANI  KHAN OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

101 BCC236611406 MR. SANDIP  BADYAKAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

102 BCC233478931 MISS. PURNIMA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

103 BCC233652657 MRS. SAYONI  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

104 BCC237463933 MR. ARJUN  BADYAKAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

105 BCC238300821 MISS. SANGITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

106 BCC238474421 MISS. SUGANDHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60



107 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

108 BCC231955501 MISS. DIPTI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

109 BCC231211157 MRS. KAJAL  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

110 BCC237859311 MISS. KHUSI  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59.75

111 BCC239533738 MISS. SANGITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59.75

112 BCC235579080 MISS. JAYANTI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59.5

113 BCC238483597 MISS. PRIYA  GAYEN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59.5

114 BCC231960337 MR. BAPPA  MAJI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59.5

115 BCC237011867 MR. DAYAL  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59

116 BCC239280383 MR. RANADIP  DASGUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59

117 BCC231509690 MISS. PUJA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59

118 BCC235376487 MR. ANIKET  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.75

119 BCC235897256 MISS. SNEHA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.5

120 BCC231128814 MR. SOMNATH  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.25

121 BCC239832113 MISS. ANJALI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.25

122 BCC235316746 MR. JOY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.25

123 BCC236574385 MISS. RAJOSHREE  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.25

124 BCC237582231 MISS. RAJOSHREE  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.25

125 BCC231185564 MR. PINTU  BHANDARY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58

126 BCC238556653 MISS. DALI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58

127 BCC235768440 MR. ARITRAM  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58

128 BCC239306771 MR. BIKRAM  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.75

129 BCC234811978 MR. ANUP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.5

130 BCC234518694 MR. SUBHRANIL  SIKDER UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.5

131 BCC239679647 MR. SHUBHAM  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

132 BCC235313246 MISS. GITASRI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

133 BCC234906837 MR. UDAY  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

134 BCC238683598 MR. SUBHAJIT  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

135 BCC232603151 MISS. LIPI  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

136 BCC236292698 MISS. PAYEL  KARMAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57

137 BCC235162370 MR. RAJESH  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.75

138 BCC232125615 MISS. MADHUMITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.75

139 BCC235725371 MISS. SHREYASEE  JHA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.75

140 BCC235973809 MISS. PURNIMA  PARAMANIK UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.5

141 BCC238645164 MISS. NANDITA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.5

142 BCC238594428 MISS. NANDITA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.5

143 BCC235262715 MR. ANKAN  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.75

144 BCC234081312 MISS. SUNITA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.75

145 BCC234319061 MR. PAPAI  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.5

146 BCC235264550 MISS. TAMANNA  PARVEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.5

147 BCC233953446 MISS. PREETI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.5

148 BCC236454202 MR. SUMANTA  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.25

149 BCC231817763 MISS. ARPITA  BARIK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55

150 BCC235236064 MR. SOMENATH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.75

151 BCC237363643 MR. DIBENDU  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.75

152 BCC238174910 MISS. ADITI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.75

153 BCC237091102 MISS. SUSMITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

154 BCC232839069 MISS. ESHA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

155 BCC237507346 MISS. MANASI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

156 BCC234142135 MISS. SAHNAJ  KHATUN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

157 BCC231282204 MISS. SUITY  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

158 BCC235508037 MR. PRASUN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25

159 BCC236954931 MR. DHRUB  CHANDRA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25

160 BCC238531741 MISS. DIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25

161 BCC232208797 MR. AMIT  RUIDAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25



162 BCC237746121 MISS. RIYA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25

163 BCC237737943 MISS. NANDITA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54

164 BCC233446893 MISS. SWEETY  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54

165 BCC239295783 MISS. ANUSHIKHA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54

166 BCC233825323 MISS. SHREYA  DEBNATH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.75

167 BCC233571566 MISS. ANANYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.75

168 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.75

169 BCC234630826 MR. PANKAJ  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.75

170 BCC235672770 MISS. SUSMITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.5

171 BCC235046834 MISS. BRISTI  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.5

172 BCC235203334 MISS. BRISTI  CHAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.5

173 BCC238407527 MR. BIBEK  MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.25

174 BCC234841760 MR. HIRA  CHAKRANORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.25

175 BCC232564422 MR. BUBAI  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

176 BCC235914984 MR. SOUVICK  GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

177 BCC238248587 MISS. ASHIMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

178 BCC232118638 MISS. PAYEL  KUMBHAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

179 BCC237548503 MISS. KANIKA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

180 BCC232008840 MISS. ANAMIKA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.75

181 BCC237167171 MR. GOURAB  BHANDARY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.75

182 BCC236176356 MR. SABUJ  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.75

183 BCC239524084 MR. MILAN  MAJI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.75

184 BCC236368523 MISS. SWITY  PARAMANIK UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.5

185 BCC239883854 MISS. MILI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.25

186 BCC237724593 MR. NIRMAL  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.25

187 BCC238166489 MR. PALLAB  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52

188 BCC239839239 MR. PALLAD  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52

189 BCC239694040 MRS. ANKITA  DEBNATH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52

190 BCC239827652 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.75

191 BCC238236087 MRS. RINA  PACHHA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.75

192 BCC236780873 MR. SANI  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.75

193 BCC233134419 MISS. SUJATA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.75

194 BCC236445960 MR. SAMEER  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.5

195 BCC237139973 MISS. MOUSUMI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.5

196 BCC236189969 MISS. KOYEL  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.25

197 BCC236771250 MR. TANMOY  DALUI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.25

198 BCC237914963 MR. SOURAV  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.25

199 BCC239284995 MISS. BARNALI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.25

200 BCC232042148 MR. BIJAY  BOURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

201 BCC233928733 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

202 BCC239499571 MR. SHAMIK  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

203 BCC239145843 MR. RAHUL  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

204 BCC239188607 MISS. SUSMITA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

205 BCC235066652 MR. SHUBHAJIT  PARAMANIK UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

206 BCC232531148 MRS. MAMON  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

207 BCC235496714 MISS. SEUITY  PATAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

208 BCC237043085 MISS. SEUITY  PATAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

209 BCC236486430 MISS. SEUITY  PATAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

210 BCC238356948 MISS. SEUITY  PATAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

211 BCC234405442 MRS. BEAUTY  BHANDARY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

212 BCC232579067 MISS. RUMPA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

213 BCC234140353 MISS. BAISAKHI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

214 BCC238690548 MR. ARGHA  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

215 BCC234961281 MRS. DURBA  TEWARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

216 BCC231023163 MISS. PARINITA  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.5



217 BCC239954079 MISS. PUSPA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.5

218 BCC231331779 MISS. RUPALI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.5

219 BCC234441244 MRS. GOURI  MAJI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.5

220 BCC239656901 MISS. NANDINI  RAO UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.25

221 BCC239546454 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50

222 BCC231612314 MISS. SANJUKTA  DAS UR Female Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50

223 BCC233274808 MISS. OTRIKA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50

224 BCC239491500 MISS. SUJATA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50

225 BCC234276654 MR. BIBEK  PATHAK UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

226 BCC236960052 MISS. BHASHWATI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

227 BCC236902509 MR. AVIJIT  MAJI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

228 BCC238060138 MR. NAYAN  PATAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

229 BCC235706428 MR. KRISHNA  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

230 BCC231298543 MRS. BARSHA  MAJUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

231 BCC237490964 MR. SUBHAM  ADHIKARY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

232 BCC236980403 MISS. PUJA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

233 BCC238668288 MR. MOHAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

234 BCC235258099 MR. SIBARAM  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

235 BCC238888887 MR. DEEP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

236 BCC237506655 MR. PRASANTA  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

237 BCC238965787 MR. ARMAN  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

238 BCC235033338 MISS. DIPTI  NATH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

239 BCC237289255 MISS. SAKHI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

240 BCC233215114 MRS. ARPITA  BHANDARY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

241 BCC233930310 MISS. SANGITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

242 BCC239167384 MR. PRASENJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

243 BCC236311768 MR. RONIT  PATAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

244 BCC238071707 MISS. SUPRIYA  KHAN OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

245 BCC235015111 MISS. SAKUNTALA  GORAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

246 BCC236973049 MISS. MOSUMI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

247 BCC239738171 MISS. SAKUNTALA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

248 BCC237106872 MR. NILANJAN  BHANDARI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

249 BCC233094592 MR. RAJ  SHAW UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

250 BCC236008897 MISS. SHEWATA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

251 BCC239109662 MR. NETAI  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

252 BCC236131671 MISS. RITU  ROUTH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

253 BCC239729097 MISS. MONALISHA  GURU UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.75

254 BCC235130740 MISS. SUBHALA  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.75

255 BCC236523310 MISS. SARASWATI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.75

256 BCC233865494 MISS. PIYALI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

257 BCC237018595 MR. ROHIT  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

258 BCC233154998 MISS. NITU  KORA ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

259 BCC233450701 MISS. RITA  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

260 BCC236065603 MISS. SOMA  SARKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

261 BCC236422577 MISS. BIDISA  BRAHMACHARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

262 BCC232510442 MR. JAGABONDHU  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

263 BCC236269455 MRS. DIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

264 BCC237589569 MISS. PAPIA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

265 BCC238078560 MR. PURAB  BOURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

266 BCC234338923 MISS. PARTHANA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

267 BCC234315523 MR. SUMAN  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

268 BCC232846429 MRS. PANNALAL  DHIBAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

269 BCC239113031 MRS. PARWATTI  MADDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48

270 BCC235710070 MISS. DURGA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48

271 BCC237641325 MISS. BABITA  SENGUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75



272 BCC237536317 MISS. SUROVI  ACHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

273 BCC231258158 MR. SOMNATH  RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

274 BCC231995627 MR. AVIJIT  CHAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

275 BCC232526617 MR. APURBA  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

276 BCC235714333 MRS. SATHI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

277 BCC233603420 MRS. SATHI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

278 BCC232863327 MR. MANAS  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

279 BCC234331817 MISS. ANKHI  GOPE OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

280 BCC233260101 MR. JOY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

281 BCC236552726 MISS. AIAMAN  AKBARI UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

282 BCC232368695 MISS. ANTARA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

283 BCC234345831 MR. SUMAN  GANDHI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

284 BCC233164913 MISS. RITIKA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

285 BCC238105775 MISS. RIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

286 BCC235407776 MISS. ANKITA  ADHIKARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

287 BCC233027116 MR. SUBHARAJ  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

288 BCC234976346 MR. JAI  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

289 BCC236668391 MISS. ANISHA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

290 BCC237583448 MISS. SHREYA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

291 BCC233864523 MR. SANTANA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

292 BCC239770582 MISS. APURBA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

293 BCC232149028 MISS. ISHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

294 BCC238869626 MISS. JAYA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47

295 BCC232885248 MISS. PURNIMA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47

296 BCC237420161 MR. RITAIK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

297 BCC236375128 MISS. NUPUR  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

298 BCC231828193 MR. SUMIT  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

299 BCC235180893 MISS. TITIKSHA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

300 BCC239787376 MR. DEBAPRIYA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

301 BCC239185169 MISS. TIYA  KHATUN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.5

302 BCC233073918 MR. SUJOY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.5

303 BCC232780417 MRS. ANJANA  BAGTI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.5

304 BCC239353707 MRS. PIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.5

305 BCC237565314 MR. JIT  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

306 BCC236415464 MR. ARUP  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

307 BCC238322308 MISS. HAIMONTI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

308 BCC237597302 MISS. RIYA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

309 BCC233141627 MISS. NIBEDITA  CHAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

310 BCC234367762 MISS. SONAMANI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

311 BCC232796440 MR. UDAY  BAURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

312 BCC235008698 MR. DIPAK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

313 BCC231439640 MISS. PRITI  KARMAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

314 BCC233095832 MISS. SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

315 BCC239132805 MISS. MALLIKA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46

316 BCC239661419 MISS. ANUSHREE  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46

317 BCC238134014 MRS. RACHANA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46

318 BCC238921486 MISS. JABA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46

319 BCC232645240 MISS. RUPALI  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46

320 BCC231157933 MR. RAJIB  BAURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

321 BCC234041595 MISS. PAYAL  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

322 BCC234381257 MR. ANIMESH  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

323 BCC239086221 MISS. SOHANI  PATWA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

324 BCC233539713 MISS. MINU  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

325 BCC238321869 MISS. RIYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

326 BCC238254470 MISS. SANJALI  MADDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5



327 BCC235231182 MR. JOY  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

328 BCC232345842 MISS. ZEBA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

329 BCC232562674 MISS. ZARA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

330 BCC233184363 MISS. MAMONI  BIT UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

331 BCC239846961 MR. TUSAR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

332 BCC232117270 MR. LAKSHMI  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

333 BCC238347220 MISS. PAYEL  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

334 BCC239134523 MISS. KUMKUM  MAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

335 BCC236654915 MISS. SHOVA  GHANTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

336 BCC238067763 MR. MONA  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

337 BCC235933779 MISS. SIMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

338 BCC235990243 MISS. FAHIMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

339 BCC238934071 MR. NIKHIL  BHAKAT SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

340 BCC238648397 MR. SUBHAJIT  PAUL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

341 BCC231031949 MR. ADITYA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

342 BCC237158646 MR. MRINMOY  KARMAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45

343 BCC233137962 MR. BASU  BAURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45

344 BCC235035957 MISS. BARSHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45

345 BCC234570208 MR. SUJOY  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

346 BCC234393591 MR. RUPAM  PUITANDI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

347 BCC234532558 MR. RAM  MODI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

348 BCC234553247 MR. DEEP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

349 BCC237602298 MR. KARAN CHANDRA MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

350 BCC237466999 MISS. KAJAL  BURNWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

351 BCC231271900 MISS. BITHIKA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

352 BCC236864633 MISS. KAJAL  BURNWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

353 BCC238427693 MR. BIKASH  BOURI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

354 BCC237414020 MR. DIBAKAR  PATWA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

355 BCC235058248 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

356 BCC235317144 MISS. MANDIRA  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

357 BCC233905654 MISS. LAKSHIMONI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

358 BCC234662948 MISS. JAYASHREE  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

359 BCC234667102 MR. SOME  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

360 BCC237691192 MR. DIPAK  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

361 BCC234583237 MISS. GAYATRI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

362 BCC237427910 MR. JOTIN  MAJI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

363 BCC234276981 MR. PRINCE  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

364 BCC237658689 MR. DEBASISH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

365 BCC231041149 MR. ROHIT  MAHANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

366 BCC232430557 MISS. PRENA  MEJHAN ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

367 BCC231154767 MISS. ANAMIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

368 BCC235411715 MR. RAJU  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

369 BCC232799289 MRS. NANDANI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

370 BCC236045111 MISS. SARASWATI  GORAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

371 BCC236034507 MRS. RIYA  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

372 BCC234311712 MR. BISWAJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

373 BCC239434030 MRS. ANJALI  MARDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

374 BCC231559013 MISS. AMBIKA  KARAK UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

375 BCC233002381 MISS. INDRANI  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

376 BCC232963841 MR. SANU  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

377 BCC235845161 MR. PRATAP  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

378 BCC231225202 MISS. PRIYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

379 BCC231310788 MR. RAJ  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

380 BCC236309257 MISS. SHILPI  KARMAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

381 BCC233638585 MR. GOBINDA  GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44



382 BCC236168672 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

383 BCC233596745 MR. GOURAV  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

384 BCC232330755 MR. PIKU  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

385 BCC237166415 MISS. DIPTI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

386 BCC239716103 MR. AKASH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

387 BCC237262112 MISS. DIPANNITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

388 BCC237345652 MR. MD ABDUL SALIM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

389 BCC233218299 MISS. TANDRA  BHANDARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

390 BCC232839155 MR. SUSHIL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

391 BCC231593907 MR. ABHIJEET  RUJ OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

392 BCC237954840 MISS. SHARMISTHA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

393 BCC237763984 MISS. SUSMITA  SHOW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

394 BCC235549965 MISS. DIPENTI  MADDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

395 BCC238629479 MR. KOSICK  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

396 BCC233631747 MR. MALAY  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

397 BCC231237428 MR. SARAT  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

398 BCC231528712 MR. UDAY  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

399 BCC235915095 MR. JITEN  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

400 BCC236170779 MR. GOURAV  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

401 BCC236753551 MISS. PUSPA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

402 BCC238035604 MISS. DOLAN  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

403 BCC232633016 MR. BIJOY  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

404 BCC239009181 MISS. MAHUA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

405 BCC237467392 MR. ARNAB  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

406 BCC232057484 MISS. JHUMA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

407 BCC234220796 MR. KOUSHIK  MODAK OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

408 BCC236769111 MR. INDRAJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

409 BCC232092215 MR. RAJA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

410 BCC236451684 MR. NITIN  ROUTH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

411 BCC237932099 MR. ADITYA  MAJHI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

412 BCC234425409 MISS. PRIYANKA  MURMU UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

413 BCC231991514 MISS. PUAJ  MAJHI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

414 BCC238401844 MR. KANAI  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

415 BCC237917253 MISS. MAMPI  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

416 BCC239354643 MISS. ANJANA  KORA ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

417 BCC233482867 MISS. KIRAN  BHUIYA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

418 BCC239089698 MR. BIKASH  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

419 BCC234211703 MRS. SUSMITA  DALAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

420 BCC235886981 MISS. SUSMITA  MAZUMDER UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

421 BCC234365870 MR. PRABIR  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

422 BCC236906244 MR. BIBHAS  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

423 BCC234811123 MRS. PINKI  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.5

424 BCC238951166 MR. ROHIT  MUDI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.5

425 BCC234573475 MR. BISHAL  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

426 BCC233853904 MR. BISWAJIT  MAJI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

427 BCC238001236 MISS. BANDANA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

428 BCC236899325 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

429 BCC238559607 MISS. SILPA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

430 BCC231487614 MR. ARUP  MADAK UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

431 BCC231321506 MR. ARUP  MADAK UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

432 BCC232742693 MR. NEEL  YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

433 BCC238602081 MISS. MOUSUMI  BAYEN SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

434 BCC237253525 MISS. MOUSUMI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

435 BCC239075040 MR. ACHINTA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42

436 BCC233694506 MISS. SUDIPA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42



437 BCC232264018 MR. SOURAV  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42

438 BCC236882296 MISS. SOMA  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42

439 BCC239668662 MISS. TUMPA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.75

440 BCC234942530 MR. KOUSHIK  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.5

441 BCC237139464 MR. RANJAN  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.5

442 BCC238159473 MR. SUBRATA  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.5

443 BCC231881748 MR. SUMAN  RAY SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

444 BCC233501281 MR. SREESHANT  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

445 BCC234569920 MR. BUBAI  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

446 BCC235948689 MR. RAHUL  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

447 BCC238736059 MR. UDAY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

448 BCC231343450 MISS. SULEKHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

449 BCC233939376 MISS. MALA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

450 BCC239746566 MR. KALYAN  MUDIKORA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 40.75

451 BCC234607767 MR. MANOJ  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 40.5

452 BCC231233005 MR. ANANTA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 40.5

453 BCC231252922 MISS. JAYA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 40.25

454 BCC233958728 MR. AMIT  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 40

455 BCC233681311 MR. RIJU  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 38.5

456 BCC233289593 MISS. ARCHANA  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 37.25

457 BCC231767885 MISS. DITIYA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 34.5

458 BCC237796108 MISS. SUPRIYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 34

459 BCC237831005 MRS. RIMPA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 33.75

460 BCC237036553 MR. MONAJ  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 32.5



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC239115153 MISS. ARPITA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 83.75

2 BCC235833862 MR. APURBA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 72

3 BCC233084494 MR. ARIJIT  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69

4 BCC235450843 MR. ROHIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68.5

5 BCC231819327 MR. SUKU  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67.25

6 BCC235272918 MR. PARAMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

7 BCC238893572 MISS. SHRIJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 66.25

8 BCC238874753 MISS. TUSU  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 65.75

9 BCC236873198 MISS. BEAUTY  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.5

10 BCC234564156 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.5

11 BCC236525611 MISS. SUPRIYA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

12 BCC236456231 MISS. SANGITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

13 BCC237322759 MISS. SONALI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

14 BCC232969673 MRS. ANANYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

15 BCC234162545 MR. PRAKASH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62.25

16 BCC236263574 MISS. JHUMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61

17 BCC232271579 MISS. ARPITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.75

18 BCC232449072 MR. MAHADEB  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.5

19 BCC237767345 MR. AMIT  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

20 BCC236611406 MR. SANDIP  BADYAKAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

21 BCC237463933 MR. ARJUN  BADYAKAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

22 BCC238300821 MISS. SANGITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

23 BCC238474421 MISS. SUGANDHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

24 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

25 BCC231955501 MISS. DIPTI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60

26 BCC237011867 MR. DAYAL  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 59

27 BCC235316746 MR. JOY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58.25

28 BCC238556653 MISS. DALI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58

29 BCC234811978 MR. ANUP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.5

30 BCC239679647 MR. SHUBHAM  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

31 BCC235313246 MISS. GITASRI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

32 BCC234906837 MR. UDAY  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

33 BCC235236064 MR. SOMENATH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.75

34 BCC232839069 MISS. ESHA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

35 BCC238531741 MISS. DIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25

36 BCC237746121 MISS. RIYA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.25

37 BCC237737943 MISS. NANDITA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54

38 BCC233446893 MISS. SWEETY  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54

39 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.75

40 BCC238248587 MISS. ASHIMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

41 BCC232008840 MISS. ANAMIKA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.75

42 BCC236176356 MR. SABUJ  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.75

43 BCC239883854 MISS. MILI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.25

44 BCC233134419 MISS. SUJATA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.75

45 BCC236445960 MR. SAMEER  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.5

46 BCC237139973 MISS. MOUSUMI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.5

47 BCC236771250 MR. TANMOY  DALUI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.25

48 BCC233928733 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

49 BCC239954079 MISS. PUSPA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.5

50 BCC231331779 MISS. RUPALI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.5

51 BCC239491500 MISS. SUJATA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50
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52 BCC238888887 MR. DEEP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

53 BCC238965787 MR. ARMAN  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

54 BCC237289255 MISS. SAKHI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.5

55 BCC239167384 MR. PRASENJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

56 BCC236973049 MISS. MOSUMI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

57 BCC239109662 MR. NETAI  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

58 BCC236523310 MISS. SARASWATI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.75

59 BCC236065603 MISS. SOMA  SARKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

60 BCC236269455 MRS. DIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

61 BCC234338923 MISS. PARTHANA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

62 BCC234315523 MR. SUMAN  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.25

63 BCC235710070 MISS. DURGA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48

64 BCC231258158 MR. SOMNATH  RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

65 BCC232526617 MR. APURBA  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.75

66 BCC233260101 MR. JOY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

67 BCC238105775 MISS. RIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

68 BCC233027116 MR. SUBHARAJ  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

69 BCC234976346 MR. JAI  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

70 BCC233864523 MR. SANTANA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

71 BCC232149028 MISS. ISHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.25

72 BCC232885248 MISS. PURNIMA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47

73 BCC237420161 MR. RITAIK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

74 BCC231828193 MR. SUMIT  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

75 BCC239787376 MR. DEBAPRIYA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.75

76 BCC233073918 MR. SUJOY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.5

77 BCC239353707 MRS. PIYA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.5

78 BCC238322308 MISS. HAIMONTI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

79 BCC234367762 MISS. SONAMANI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

80 BCC235008698 MR. DIPAK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

81 BCC234041595 MISS. PAYAL  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

82 BCC233539713 MISS. MINU  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.75

83 BCC235231182 MR. JOY  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

84 BCC239846961 MR. TUSAR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

85 BCC238347220 MISS. PAYEL  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

86 BCC235933779 MISS. SIMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

87 BCC238934071 MR. NIKHIL  BHAKAT SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

88 BCC231031949 MR. ADITYA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25

89 BCC235035957 MISS. BARSHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45

90 BCC234553247 MR. DEEP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

91 BCC237602298 MR. KARAN CHANDRA MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

92 BCC231271900 MISS. BITHIKA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

93 BCC234662948 MISS. JAYASHREE  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

94 BCC237691192 MR. DIPAK  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

95 BCC234583237 MISS. GAYATRI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

96 BCC237658689 MR. DEBASISH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

97 BCC231154767 MISS. ANAMIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

98 BCC232799289 MRS. NANDANI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

99 BCC234311712 MR. BISWAJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

100 BCC236168672 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

101 BCC239716103 MR. AKASH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.75

102 BCC231528712 MR. UDAY  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

103 BCC232057484 MISS. JHUMA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

104 BCC236769111 MR. INDRAJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

105 BCC232092215 MR. RAJA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

106 BCC238401844 MR. KANAI  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43



107 BCC239089698 MR. BIKASH  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

108 BCC236906244 MR. BIBHAS  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.75

109 BCC236899325 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

110 BCC238602081 MISS. MOUSUMI  BAYEN SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

111 BCC239075040 MR. ACHINTA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42

112 BCC239668662 MISS. TUMPA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.75

113 BCC234942530 MR. KOUSHIK  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.5

114 BCC237139464 MR. RANJAN  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.5

115 BCC231881748 MR. SUMAN  RAY SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

116 BCC234569920 MR. BUBAI  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

117 BCC235948689 MR. RAHUL  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

118 BCC238736059 MR. UDAY  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

119 BCC231343450 MISS. SULEKHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

120 BCC231233005 MR. ANANTA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 40.5



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC232655036 MISS. SUBHASHINI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73.75

2 BCC237416829 MR. BISWAJIT  BESRA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.75

3 BCC238710592 MISS. PRIYANKA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.25

4 BCC236968721 MISS. MITA  HANSDA ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

5 BCC238847541 MISS. SHARMILA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

6 BCC236441941 MISS. ARATI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 62

7 BCC239638972 MISS. PRIYANKA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.5

8 BCC238645164 MISS. NANDITA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.5

9 BCC238594428 MISS. NANDITA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.5

10 BCC234081312 MISS. SUNITA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.75

11 BCC237507346 MISS. MANASI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.5

12 BCC237548503 MISS. KANIKA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53

13 BCC237724593 MR. NIRMAL  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 52.25

14 BCC239284995 MISS. BARNALI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51.25

15 BCC239145843 MR. RAHUL  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 51

16 BCC234140353 MISS. BAISAKHI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50.75

17 BCC235258099 MR. SIBARAM  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.75

18 BCC239738171 MISS. SAKUNTALA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

19 BCC233154998 MISS. NITU  KORA ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

20 BCC233450701 MISS. RITA  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48.5

21 BCC239113031 MRS. PARWATTI  MADDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 48

22 BCC238254470 MISS. SANJALI  MADDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.5

23 BCC234570208 MR. SUJOY  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.75

24 BCC238427693 MR. BIKASH  BOURI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

25 BCC233905654 MISS. LAKSHIMONI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.5

26 BCC234667102 MR. SOME  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

27 BCC232430557 MISS. PRENA  MEJHAN ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

28 BCC235411715 MR. RAJU  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44.25

29 BCC239434030 MRS. ANJALI  MARDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

30 BCC232839155 MR. SUSHIL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

31 BCC235549965 MISS. DIPENTI  MADDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

32 BCC231237428 MR. SARAT  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

33 BCC235915095 MR. JITEN  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

34 BCC236753551 MISS. PUSPA  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

35 BCC239354643 MISS. ANJANA  KORA ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43

36 BCC234573475 MR. BISHAL  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

37 BCC238001236 MISS. BANDANA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 42.25

38 BCC233501281 MR. SREESHANT  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25

39 BCC233939376 MISS. MALA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 41.25
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1 BCC235264550 MISS. TAMANNA  PARVEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55.5

2 BCC235990243 MISS. FAHIMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 45.25
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1 BCC236462207 MR. ARNAB  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 84.25

2 BCC233443208 MR. SUBHADIP  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77.5

3 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 77

4 BCC239386710 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 76.25

5 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 75.25

6 BCC236329636 MISS. RIMA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 74.75

7 BCC235659245 MR. JAYANTA  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 74.25

8 BCC234723967 MR. RUDRA PRATAP PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73.5

9 BCC232462730 MISS. AISHWARYA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 73

10 BCC235019502 MR. KAJAL  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 71.25

11 BCC233340672 MR. AMIT LAL KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.75

12 BCC232836112 MISS. SHRAYA  BHUI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.5

13 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 69.5

14 BCC232675881 MR. RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 68

15 BCC238823607 MR. UDAY  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67.75

16 BCC237733418 MR. JAYANTA  PATAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 67

17 BCC235847435 MISS. ANKITA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 65

18 BCC239751838 MISS. DISHA  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 64.25

19 BCC233654662 MR. AMIT  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 63.5

20 BCC232187299 MR. RABIN  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 61.5

21 BCC232410219 MISS. SHRABANI  KHAN OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 60.25

22 BCC231185564 MR. PINTU  BHANDARY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 58

23 BCC238683598 MR. SUBHAJIT  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 57.25

24 BCC235162370 MR. RAJESH  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 56.75

25 BCC231817763 MISS. ARPITA  BARIK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 55

26 BCC237363643 MR. DIBENDU  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 54.75

27 BCC235672770 MISS. SUSMITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.5

28 BCC235203334 MISS. BRISTI  CHAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 53.5

29 BCC239546454 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 50

30 BCC238071707 MISS. SUPRIYA  KHAN OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49.25

31 BCC237106872 MR. NILANJAN  BHANDARI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 49

32 BCC234331817 MISS. ANKHI  GOPE OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 47.5

33 BCC236415464 MR. ARUP  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

34 BCC233141627 MISS. NIBEDITA  CHAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 46.25

35 BCC232963841 MR. SANU  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 44

36 BCC231593907 MR. ABHIJEET  RUJ OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.5

37 BCC234220796 MR. KOUSHIK  MODAK OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 43.25

38 BCC237831005 MRS. RIMPA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 33.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC233661052 MR. MRINAL  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A UG Prog. in Bengali 70.25
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